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Date Meeting / Event (incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location 

Monday, 4 November Meeting with International Monetary Fund  

Meeting with the European Commission (European Semester) 

Luxembourg 

Tuesday, 5 November Meeting with the press Luxembourg 

Thursday, 7 November Meeting with the press Luxembourg 

Sunday, 10 November - 

Monday, 11 November 

Bi-monthly BIS meeting Basel 

Tuesday, 12 November Meeting with International Monetary Fund  Luxembourg 

Wednesday, 13 November Governing Council Meeting 

Non-financial Business Sector Dialogue 

Informal meeting of the Governing Council 

Frankfurt 

Thursday, 14 November Meeting with International Monetary Fund Luxembourg 

Monday, 18 November Meeting of the Systemic Risk Committee (Comité du Risque 
Systémique – CdRS) 

Luxembourg 

Tuesday, 19 November Meeting with representative of BNP Paribas on financial market 
developments 

Luxembourg 

Wednesday, 20 November 30th Birthday of the Luxembourg Institute of Socio-Economic 
Research  

Luxembourg 

Thursday, 21 November Meeting with the press Luxembourg 

Friday, 22 November Meeting with the press 

Meeting with representative of the De Nederlandsche Bank on 
financial stability issues 

Luxembourg 

Tuesday, 26 November Meeting with representative of the European Commission Luxembourg 

Wednesday, 27 November Meeting with the press Luxembourg 
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Friday, 29 November Meeting with representative of the University of Luxembourg Luxembourg 
 


